

Special Case no 18 of 21 (24/21)

Order No. 16

Dated 30.01.24

Today is date fixed for evidence.

No steps is taken as per resolution of Bar association Darjeeling dt.24.01.25

Hence. the Case is adjourned for the end of Justice.

To 05.03.25 for evidence .

To 06.03.25 for evidence .

Issue summons upon the rest CSW witnesses accordingly.

D/C

Judge
Special Court
under N.D.PS. Act.
Darjeeling.

Judge
Special Court
under N.D.PS. Act.
Darjeeling.