

Special Case 18 of 2021(24/2021)

Order No. 23
Dtd.24.07.25

Today is fixed for Appearance.
Both the accud. persons are present by filing hazira.
The case is on evidence stage.
Hence, Fix 12.09.25 for evidence of remaining witnesses.
Issue summon upon the rest witnesses as per C/S accordingly.

Dictated & corrected
by me
Sd/-
Judge
SPECIAL COURT
UNDER N.D.P.S ACT
DARJEELING

Sd/-
Judge
SPECIAL COURT
UNDER N.D.P.S ACT
DARJEELING